
　　　　　　　　　　ゴールデンリーグ勝敗表（2回戦）

大西Ｋ 神拝 小野 中萩 ゼブラＫ 宮西 荏原久万 Barijr 三芳 勝点 得失点 順位

3-1 11-0 8-0 4-0 2-1 5-0 6-0 9-0
5-0 14-0 5-1 6-0

1-3 1-5 7-1 13-0

0-11 5-1 3-0 0-2 0-2 6-1 1-2
0-5 0-2 4-0 1-6 2-4
0-8 1-7 0-3 0-0 0-5 2-1 0-2 0-2
0-14 2-0 0-4 2-4
0-4 2-0 0-0 1-2 2-0
1-5 0-4 4-0
1-2 2-0 5-0

6-1
0-5 1-6 1-2 2-1

0-6 2-0 0-2 6-4

0-9 0-13 2-1 2-0 4-6
0-6 4-2 4-2

-10

-5

11

-14

-43

75

13

3

36

6

12

9

7

10

大西Ｋ

神拝

小野

中萩

ゼブラＫ

宮西

荏原久万

Barijr 6 -4

三芳 12 -23


