## ゴールデンリーグ勝敗表(2回戦)

	大西K	神拝	小野	中萩	ゼブラK	宮西	荏原久万	Barijr	三芳	勝点	得失点	順位
大西K		3-1	11-0	8-0	4-0	2-1	5-0	6-0	9-0	36	75	
			5-0	14-0	5-1				6-0			
神拝	1-3		1-5	7–1					13-0	6	13	
小野	0-11	5-1		3-0	0-2	0-2	6-1		1-2	12	-14	
	0-5			0-2	4-0	1-6			2-4			
中萩	8-0	1-7	0-3		0-0	0-5	2-1	0-2	0-2	7	-43	
	0-14		2-0		0-4				2-4			
ゼブラK	0-4		2-0	0-0			1-2	2-0		10	-5	
	1-5		0-4	4-0								
宮西	1-2		2-0	5-0						9	11	
			6-1									
荏原久万	0-5		1-6	1-2	2-1					3	-10	
Barijr	0-6			2-0	0-2				6-4	6	-4	
										U	<del></del>	
三芳	0-9	0-13	2-1	2-0				4-6		12	-23	
	0-6		4-2	4-2								